
Exclusivo penthouse  frente al Parque de
El Retiro

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Aislamiento térmico y acústico

Amueblado

Calefacción individual

Climatización oculta

Cocina equipada

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSRESMAD0083

14.500€

314 m²

4

5

Jerónimos

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Terraza

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

Sin especificar

Sin especificar




